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Date Time Location Facilitator 
September 30, 2015 1:00p.m. Malcolm X College 

1900 W. Van Buren, Chicago, IL 
Lecture Hall 2535 

Raven A. DeVaughn 

 
 

Participant Organization            Title           Phone Email Initials 

Felicia S. Davis Public Building Commission Executive Director 312-744-3090 felicia.davis@cityofchicago.org  

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer  lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org  

Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer  paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org  

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction  ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Arthur del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect  art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org  

Raven DeVaughn Public Building Commission Director of Procurement 
(Contract Officer)  raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org
  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Senior Contracts Manager  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Corey McClenehan Public Building Commission Project Manager  corey.mcclenehan@cityofchicago.org  

Mina Alnajjar Alpha CxE Project Manager 224-353-9000 ra@alphacxe.com  

Ben Reyes CCC/DSR Owner 312-502-5168 breyes@dsr-chicago.com  

Cyrus Subaybua Csa Partners, Ltd. Principal 312-578-0550 contact@csapartners.com  

Jean Eddy Sharon Brown Project Manager 630-913-9833 jeddy@sbentinc.com  

Ron Sangiacomo NES lug Project Manager 708-478-5497 rsangiacomo@nesincorp.com  

Alex Fora gappa Valor Tech President 630-679-9800 alex@valontechnologies.com        

Tasha Bush CamRob, Inc. President 773-386-6270 Tashabush03@gmail.com  

Deborah Talamantez LUDA Marketing Director  dtalamantex@ludarchitecture.com  

Ric Krause PATH President 847-398-7100 rkrause@parthcc.com   
` 
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Mike House All Points Security Marketing Director 773-908-6206 mhouse@allpointssecurityinc.com   

Walter Murhph Midwest REM  708-774-5514 wmurphy@midwestrem.com   

Alberto Ramirez Midwest Rem President 708-417-3485 Aramirez127@gmail.com   

Jorge Elzando Windy City Contracting Project Manager 773-730-6535 Jorge@windycitycontracting.com   

Rasheed Bonds Dynamic Wrecking President 708-339-7633 Rasheed.bonds@dynamicwrecking.com  

Julia Randles Berglund Precon Manager 847-254-2471 jrandles@berglundcom.com   
Emt Demo  President 773-407-3836 Emtdemo2@yahoo.com   
Tim Chan FH Paschen Project Engineer 773-444-1763 tchan@ghpaschen.com   

David Clark Brown & Momen Vice President Construction 773-493-3743 dclark@brownmomen.com   
Nicholas Peneff PHJ, Inc. Oset Director 312-491-0081 Phsinc3@prodigy.net  

Anthony Akimdele Lyla President 312-431-9515 akindele@njhoarch.com   
Shawana Moton Moton Family Wrecking President 773-322-0023 Wanaboo89@yahoo.com   

Ben Nelson MREM Project Manager 847-651-5020 bnelson@midwestrem.com   
Tracy Smith  Laborer 773-673-7739 tracysmith@aol.com   

Jeannette Salinas HACIA Project Manager 773-816-4902 jsalras@haciaworks.com   
Michael D. Sullivan World Class Fire Protection Vice President 708-536-0586 worldclassfireprotection@gmail.com   
Carlos Concepan SCLA President 312-718-7110 c.compapcion@concepainavditions.com   
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Eddie L. Jones Allpoints Security President 773-718-7110 ejones@allpointssecurity.com   

Sandy Andrews QC Enterprises, Inc. President 312-842-0230 sandy@qcenterprises.com   

Patrick Heneghan Heneghan President 773-342-9009 Patrick@heneghanwrecking.com   

Brendan J. Qucaly Terracon Manager IH/Asbesto 630-445-0168 bjqucaly@terracon.com   

Joe Bruce Berglund Senior Estimator 312-593-1324 jbruce@berglundco.com   

Paul King III ONYX Business Developer 312-787-2748 vsimplans@onyxchicago.com   

Steve Geneser PBC Tech Review  630-262-9000 sgeneser@tem.inc.com   

Leonard Green Walsh Construction Project Manager 312-296-1585 lgreen@walshgroup.com   

Renee Milton Goudt Procurement Solution President 312-543-2094 reneem@youngpsolutions.com   

Arnold Atkins CSA Partners BA 708-271-2589 aatkins@yahoo.com   

Johnnie Bonds Dynamic Wrecking General Manager 708-339-7633   

Deborah Whitaker Ready for Future President 773-253-7025 Deborah_whitaker@hotmail.com   

Patrick Coyne Coyne & Associates Architects Principal 773-772-1780 pcoyne@coynearcnitects.com   

Mike McCue SPAAN Tech Vice President 312-277-8862 mmccue@spanntech.com   

Oscar Naoumendo HACIA PC 773-614-1538 onauarrete@haciaworks.org   

Herman Pride Complete Mech Piping President 312-842-6715 Kirkland@proelevator.com   
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Kenneth Smith  Contractor 773-703-3051   

Raphael Herrera d’escoto Vice President 312-737-0707 rherrera@desctoinc.com   

Thomas Carrol Dower Vice President 312-343-4422 Thomasedcarroll@gmail.com   

Jeff Finucane Delta Demolition Director 773-252-6370 delta@deltademolition.com   

Cathy Norris      

Kustin Olsen-Whisler RME Marketing 312-870-6608 kwhisler@rme.com   

Jones MCDonough/IHC Construction     

Joe Mastruson Bechsteia Construction Marketing 708-532-3500 bechsteinrovelcing@yahoo.com   

John Bradshaw Bradshaw Construction Vice President  John@bradshawcm.com     

Brian Taylor Taylor Made Design Principal 312-241-1300 brian@batarchitects.com   

Smith Torsal Taylor Made Design Architect 312-241-1300 Smith@batarchitects.com   

Tim Garvey Brandenbrg Estimator 312-287-8804 gartim@brandenburg.com   

Rex Eason Tecnia Env Estimator 630-659-9455 reason@tecniaenviro.com   

David Bremer Carnow Conibear Director Engineering 312-762-2915 dbremer@ccaltd.com   

TJ Robiinette Robinetle Demolition, Inc. Estimator 630-833-7997 tjrobinette@cdidemolition.com   

Rick Lavelaes Safe Environment Estimator 219-922-0848 rlovelace@safe-env.com   
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Dom Disilvio DMD Demolition Esitmator 708-417-3077 dsdcdm@demolition.com   

Lourdes Gonzalez Primera Vice President 312-242-6364 lgonzalez@primeraeng.com   

Adolfo Zamora LIVNA Local 225 Secretary Treasurer 847-366-7675 adolfo@laborers225.com       

Paul Dadian MCDonagh Demolition Director of Operations 312-768-3497 Paul.d@mcdonaghdemolition.com   

Ryan Jensen Alliance Demolition President 708-447-1807 rjensen@alliancedemolition.com   

Ryan Hermosillo Alphine Demolition Project Manager 630-675-7783 ryan@knockitdown.com   

Ninette Paradiso Knight E/A Inc. Architect 312-577-3359 nparadiso@knightea.com  

Andrew Carter Nes, Inc. Project Manager 708-476-3005 acarter@nesincorp.com   

Randy Jostes David Mason & Associates Principal 630-453-9085 Rjostes@dasvidmason.com     

Jeff Olson American Demolition Project Manager 847-815-2049 Jolson.adc@gmail.com   

Dan Matuz OVC Project Manager 773-617-0581 johnt@ovcchicago.com   

John Tisdell OVC Project Manager 773-314-7282 Doa.m@ovcchicago.com   

Guillermo Garvonc GSG Project Manager 312-733-6262 G.giandon@gsg-consultant.com   

Michael Chagon Galaxy Enviro Project Manager 773-427-298 galaxyenviro@aol.com   

Ryan Delcourt OVC Bid Coordinator 773-821-9900 Rayn.d@ovcchicago.com   

Lisa Behrens OVC Marketing Coordinator 773-821-9900 Lisa.b@ovcchicago.com   

Gary Flentge EDI Vice President 312-345-8679 gflentge@envdesigni.com   
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Matt Schwab Homrich Estimator 734-732-9851 matts@homrich.com   

Damien Cupello Terra Flex Lighting President 847-345-7888 Damien@terraflex.lighting   

Margaret Lehto Globetrotters Project Manager 312-697-3697 Margaret.lehto@gec-group.com   

Jeremy Thorud American Demolition Vice President 847-708-0010 Jthorud.ade@gmail.com   

Andy Kivari Novail Construction Project Manager 773-410-9012 akivary@novailconstruction.com   

Anwar Sulton Mepis, Inc. Project Manager 312-279-1185 asulton@mepisinc.com   

Robert Ricilares K.R. Miller Construction Project Manager 312-432-1070 krmrich@sbcglobal.net   

Charlie Zimmerman Lakeshore Recycling Project Manager 773-491-8595 czimmerman@ursrecycles.com   

Dave Kedrowski Weaver Consultants Senior Project Director 312-496-3710 dkedrowski@wcgrp.com   

Sharon Aurelio MEPIS Marketing Coordinator 312-279-1185 saurelio@mepisinc.com   

Jim Sasek VOA Associates Sr. VP. Direcot of Design Build 312-554-1400 jsasek@voa.com   

Thad Dyniak Enviornmental Consulting Project Manager 312-907-3535 tryniak@enveg.com   

Bob Pavik Lakieshore Recycling Senior Sales Rep 847-527-7650 bpavic@lksrecycling.com   

Sonya Abramozdicz Environmental Analysis, Inc. Principal 312-491-8800 sara@eanalysisinc.com  

John Smith Omega Demolition Senior Estimator 847-878-2001 johns@omega-demolition.com   

Tom Sanderson Blinderman Senior Estimator 312-982-2590 tsanderson@blinderman.com   

Alexander E. Errrant Kinsale CG  630-501-7597 alexandert@kinsalecg.com   
 
 
Date Printed:  10/5/2015 6:03:21 PM  
04995.03.04.10.01 MSI_PBC_RAD_MXCDBDemoPreSubSignInSheet_20150930_TYPED.doc Page 6 of 7 
 

FOR IN
FORMATIO

NAL P
URPOSES O

NLY

Information extracted from Original Pre-Submission Sign-In Sheets. PBC does not make any representations as to correctness of information. For informational purposes only.

mailto:matts@homrich.com
mailto:Damien@terraflex.lighting
mailto:Margaret.lehto@gec-group.com
mailto:Jthorud.ade@gmail.com
mailto:akivary@novailconstruction.com
mailto:asulton@mepisinc.com
mailto:krmrich@sbcglobal.net
mailto:czimmerman@ursrecycles.com
mailto:dkedrowski@wcgrp.com
mailto:saurelio@mepisinc.com
mailto:jsasek@voa.com
mailto:tryniak@enveg.com
mailto:bpavic@lksrecycling.com
mailto:sara@eanalysisinc.com
mailto:johns@omega-demolition.com
mailto:tsanderson@blinderman.com
mailto:alexandert@kinsalecg.com


 PRE-SUBMISSION MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
DESING-BUILD SERVICES FOR THE DEMOLITION OF MALCOLM X COLLEGE 

PS2058 

Date Time Location Facilitator 
September 30, 2015 1:00p.m. Malcolm X College 

1900 W. Van Buren, Chicago, IL 
Lecture Hall 2535 

Raven A. DeVaughn 

 

Participant Organization Title            Phone Email Initials 

Rowena Delobla Blinderman Estimator 312-982-2598 rdelobla@blinderman.com   

Joe Naumos National Wrecking Vice President 773-284-2800 jnavmos@nationalwrecking.com   

John Franke PSI Senior Project Manager 708-236-0720 John.franke@psiusa.com   

Todd Huffer Csarnow Conibear Team Manager 312-296-0180 thuffer@ccaltd.com   

Mike Eschenbaum EHC Industries Estimator 847-456-8565 meschenbaum@echindustries.com   

Jeremy Porter Luse Companies OPS Manager 630-862-2685 jporter@luse.com   

Bob Whitesell Luse Companies Estimator 630-862-2685 rwhitesell@luse.com   

Bill Barr DeNovo Group Estimator 312-888-1001 bbarr@denovegrp.com   

Steve Ejnie Middough Senior Manager 630-756-7105 ejniksf@middough.com   

Charles Coleman Coleman Development Project Manager 773-366-4464 Charles.colemam@colemandevcorp.com   

Karl Henry Coleman Development Senor Manager 773-617-3897 karlhenry@colemandevcorp.com   

Mike Brough Green Demolition Project Manager 773-617-4996 mike@greendemolitioninc.com   

Pete Dennis EAI Director 708-277-8292 pete@eanalysisiac.com   

Gerald & Francine Griffin Griffin Interiors Owners 312-273-4932 fbineriors@me.com  
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